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Coax connector Bus (jack) N J01021B0050

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung
Steckverbindertyp
Winkelstecker
Kontaktausfihrung
Anschlussart

Kabeltyp

Impedanz

Isolierter Einbau

3
B2

ET4516562
4018359213220
Telegartner
100024053
J01021B0050
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Koax-Steckverbinder

500hm

Coax connector Bus (jack) N J01021B0050 online kaufen

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
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